PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 Assignment ID: PATI148621

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Spearline Labs Limited	06/22/2023

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Company Name:	Cyara Ireland Limited	
Street Address:	North Street	
Internal Address:	Skibbereen	
City:	Cork	
State/Country:	IRELAND	
Postal Code:	P81H102	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 5

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	15293428
Application Number:	15706813
Application Number:	16421549
Application Number:	17227900
Application Number:	17613888

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 2533587270

Email: brian.boon@booniplaw.com

Correspondent Name: Brian S. Boon

Address Line 1: 10521 Fox Drive NW

Address Line 4: Gig Harbor, WASHINGTON 98332

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	2400, et seq.
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Brian Boon
SIGNATURE:	Brian Boon
DATE SIGNED:	04/06/2024

Total Attachments: 1

PATENT REEL: 067027 FRAME: 0262

508481249

source=230206-Cyara Ireland Ltd Certificate of Incorporation 062223#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 067027 FRAME: 0263

Certificate of Incorporation on Change Of name



Number: 367235
I hereby certify that
SPEARLINE LABS LIMITED
having, by a Special Resolution of the Company, and with the approval of the Registrar of Companies, changed its name, is now incorporated as a LTD - Private Company Limited by Shares
under the name
CYARA IRELAND LIMITED
and I have entered such name on the Register accordingly.
Given under my hand at Dublin, this
Thur sday, the 22nd day of June, 2023
Maureer C'Sullivan
For Registrar of Companies

RECORDED: 04/06/2024

PATENT REEL: 067027 FRAME: 0264